37031510
MODEL
370: Inline
371: Manifold
370
BODY/SEALS
3:  Radel®-EPDM
4:  Radel®-Viton®GF

1
* Manifold Options
How to Order
iDP 370/371 Series
ORDER EXAMPLE
iDP Valve Family
MiDP SERIES
Proportional
370/371 SERIES
3-Port
350/351 SERIES
2-Port
300 SERIES
Miniature
371
3-Port
Manifold Mount
370
3-Port
Inline, Direct Piping
•	 Offering EPDM, Viton® or FFKM elastomers ensures
multi-levels of chemical protection.
•	 Inert wetted materials provide broad chemical
compatibility.
•	 Max pressure:  40 PSI (2.76 bar) standard
•	 Flow rates @ 40 PSI:  220 SLPM air or
5.3 SLPM water
•	 Integral diaphragm-poppet isolates flow path
from solenoid.
•	 Continuous-duty encapsulated coil for operation
in wet environments.
•	 Suitable for high fluid temperatures – up to
203°F (95°C)
•	 Robust design; Long service life
•	 100% factory tested.
•	 Porting and mounting options offer design flexibility.
FEATURES
Introducing Humphrey 370/371 series iDP valves. These
3-way inert solenoid valves are purposely engineered to
control aggressive liquids and gases in the most harsh
environments. The flexing diaphragm-poppet design
isolates the solenoid from media penetration, while
the inert body material ensures long life and sustained
performance. The 370/371 series of valves may be
used as a selector valve or diverter valve. In a selector
application the rated pressure will be 30 PSI Max.
iDP Valves
3-Port 370/371 Series
Inert Diaphragm-Poppet Valve
HUMPHREY-PRODUCTS.COM
Humphrey Life Science Group
© 2024 Humphrey Products Company
Printed in U.S.A.
LDSIDP37024
Humphrey Products Company
5070 East N Avenue
Kalamazoo, MI 49048 USA
E: lsg@Humphrey-Products.com
P: 1.800.477.8707
Certified: ISO 9001:2015
HUMPHREY-PRODUCTS.COM